
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Grantee; Name= OCWEN
FEDERAL BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200407150003
92200

07/15/2004
03:02:00

OCWEN
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

17 141 200305050002
75480

Lot#:40
Book:17
Pg:141

200407160003
93150

07/16/2004
10:35:00

OCWEN
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
DBA

26 103 200109250004
14421

Lot#:96
Book:26
Pg:103

200412130006
79380

12/13/2004
10:09:00

OCWEN
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK ONE
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
FKA

200406250003
49540

06/25/2004
02:24:00

OCWEN
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Desc:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

200406250003
49590

06/25/2004
02:29:00

OCWEN
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
BANK

200306110003
64190

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200407300004
25440

07/30/2004
02:25:00

OCWEN
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

20 20 199810290004
25521

Lot#:70
Book:20 Pg:20


