Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Grantee; Name= OCWEN FEDERAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200407150003 92200	07/15/2004 03:02:00	OCWEN FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N			17	141	200305050002 75480	Lot#:40 Book:17 Pg:141
200407160003 93150	07/16/2004 10:35:00	OCWEN FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY DBA			26	103	200109250004 14421	Lot#:96 Book:26 Pg:103
200412130006 79380	12/13/2004 10:09:00	OCWEN FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK ONE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FKA						
200406250003 49540	06/25/2004 02:24:00	OCWEN FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC						Desc:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
200406250003 49590	06/25/2004 02:29:00	OCWEN FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT BANK					200306110003 64190	Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200407300004 25440	07/30/2004 02:25:00	OCWEN FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			20	20	199810290004 25521	Lot#:70 Book:20 Pg:20